
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

1 
96 
22 
97 
69 
27 

84X 
20 
4 

33 
11 
84 
26 
48 
44 
15 
05 
85 
0 

24 

Name 

Ryan Amonett 
Ricky LaDuke 
James Kirby 
James Swan 
Andrew Cook 
Josh Poore 
Xavier King 
Dalton Conner 
Ricky Craig 
Chad Richardson 
Jimmy Kirby 
Andrew Teepe 
Jordan Hahn 
Dylan Hoppes 
Dawson Phillips 
Austin Williams 
Blaine Akin 
Allan Williams Jr. 
Adam Rowe 
Larry Hahn 

Class 
CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

CRA Street Stocks 

Best Tm 

13.748 
13.898 
13.901 
13.946 
13.954 
13.968 
14.007 
14.024 
14.039 
14.053 
14.084 
14.088 
14.122 
14.147 
14.163 
14.179 
14.217 
14.287 
14.410 

Diff 

0.150 
0.153 
0.198 
0.206 
0.220 
0.259 
0.276 
0.291 
0.305 
0.336 
0.340 
0.374 
0.399 
0.415 
0.431 
0.469 
0.539 
0.662 

Best Speed 

65.464 
64.758 
64.744 
64.535 
64.498 
64.433 
64.254 
64.176 
64.107 
64.043 
63.902 
63.884 
63.730 
63.618 
63.546 
63.474 
63.304 
62.994 
62.457 

- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/27/2024 6:32:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Action Entertainment 

Saturday Night Racing 

CRA Street Stocks 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 18:16:37 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/27/2024 05:30 PM 


