Saturday Night Racing Sorted on best lap time								
CRA Street Stocks					Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles			
Qualifying						4/2	7/2024 05:30 PM	
						7/2	7/2024 05.50114	
Qualifying started at 18:16:37								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Nat/State	Sponsor
1	1	Ryan Amonett	CRA Street Stocks	13.748		65.464	2	
2	96	Ricky LaDuke	CRA Street Stocks	13.898	0.150	64.758	2	
3	22	James Kirby	CRA Street Stocks	13.901	0.153	64.744	2	
4	97	James Swan	CRA Street Stocks	13.946	0.198	64.535	1	
5	69	Andrew Cook	CRA Street Stocks	13.954	0.206	64.498	2	
6	27	Josh Poore	CRA Street Stocks	13.968	0.220	64.433	1	
7	84X	Xavier King	CRA Street Stocks	14.007	0.259	64.254	2	
8	20	Dalton Conner	CRA Street Stocks	14.024	0.276	64.176	2	
9	4	Ricky Craig	CRA Street Stocks	14.039	0.291	64.107	2	
10	33	Chad Richardson	CRA Street Stocks	14.053	0.305	64.043	2	
11	11	Jimmy Kirby	CRA Street Stocks	14.084	0.336	63.902	1	
12	84	Andrew Teepe	CRA Street Stocks	14.088	0.340	63.884	1	
13	26	Jordan Hahn	CRA Street Stocks	14.122	0.374	63.730	2	
14	48	Dylan Hoppes	CRA Street Stocks	14.147	0.399	63.618	2	
15	44	Dawson Phillips	CRA Street Stocks	14.163	0.415	63.546	2	
16	15	Austin Williams	CRA Street Stocks	14.179	0.431	63.474	2	
17	05	Blaine Akin	CRA Street Stocks	14.217	0.469	63.304	2	
18	85	Allan Williams Jr.	CRA Street Stocks	14.287	0.539	62.994	2	
19	0	Adam Rowe	CRA Street Stocks	14.410	0.662	62.457	2	
20	24	Larry Hahn	CRA Street Stocks			-	0	